Plywaj z nami na Koronie
Krakéw, 6/2 - 16/4/2016

Konkurencja 103
6/2/2016 - 13:59

Dziewczat, 50m klasyczny

9 -13 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz 11

2

3
4
5

Cabaj Matylda

Nyiko Nikola

Krupa Magda
Skoczek Matgorzata

Seria2z11

OO WN P

Kaleta Oliwia
Olszak Hanna
Polowiec Nikola
Ziembinska tucja
Zenevich Hanna
Janczyk Nikola

Seria3z11

U WN PP

Limanéwka Aleksandra
Basta Nina

Lasek Blanka

tata Weronika
Grzechnik Klaudia
Osadnik Jagoda

Seriad4z11

OO WN PP

Kozotup Aleksandra
Marciniak Marta
Iwaniuk Julia

Sroka Nadia
Biedrzycka Natalia
Cichy Julia

Seria5z11

O WNPFP

Jopek Karolina
Piestrzynska Kinga
Trzeciecka Agnieszka
Micyk Wiktoria

Buryto Maja
Szymacha Magdalena

Seria6z 11

1
2
3
4
5
6

Pituta Julia

Krysa Kamila

Herbus$ Gabriela
Kaszowska Paulina
Orzechowska Wiktoria
Walczak Amelia

Rok ur.

06  Korona Krakéw
06  Korona Krakow
06  Siemacha ASP Krakéw
07 BOSIR Brzesko

06  Siemacha ASP Krakéw
05  Sokét Moscice Tarnéw
07  Siemacha ASP Krakéw
06  Siemacha ASP Krakéw
04  Korona Krakow

06  CKiS Miechéw

06  Siemacha ASP Krakéw
06  Korona Krakéw
06  Korona Krakéw
06  Korona Krakéw
06  Korona Krakéw
07 Korona Krakow

06  Winner Zdzieszowice
06  Solne Miasto Wieliczka
06 SMS Galicja Krakow
05  Sokét Moscice Tarnéw
06  Sokét Moscice Tarnow
06  Sokdt Myslenice

03 Ondraszek Bielsko Biata
06 CKiS Miechoéw

04  Korona Krakéw

06  CKiS Miechoéw

05  Sokét Moscice Tarnéw
06  Solne Miasto Wieliczka

05 Siemacha ASP Krakow
07  CKiS Miechéw

05 Siemacha ASP Krakéw
03  Jordan Krakow

05 Siemacha ASP Krakéw
05 STP Nowy Sacz

NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
1:15.17
1:09.08
1:11.70
1:17.91

NT

1:00.81
58.38
57.27
57.36
58.68

1:06.00

56.61
54.38
54.24
54.25
56.19
56.95

53.73
53.60
52.52
53.16
53.66
53.91
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Plywaj z nami na Koronie
Krakéw, 6/2 - 16/4/2016

Konkurencja 103, Dziewczat, 50m klasyczny

Seria7z11
1 Bysiek Oliwia 06  Siemacha ASP Krakdéw
2 Bezpalko Kinga 04  Siemacha ASP Krakéw
3 Pote¢ Julia 05 STP Nowy Sacz
4 Nowak Laura 04  Solne Miasto Wieliczka
5 Szelc Aleksandra 06  Wodnik Krosno
6 Banach Oliwia 06  CKiS Miechow
Seria8z11
1 Wiosik Wiktoria 05 Siemacha ASP Krakow
2 Dziendziel Eliza 04  Ondraszek Bielsko Biata
3 Zawodny Oliwia 05 SMS Galicja Krakéw
4 Zaczkiewicz Aleksandra 04  Siemacha ASP Krakow
5 Smurzynhska Julia 06  Siemacha ASP Krakdéw
6 Vasilendiuc Emilia 04  Jordan Krakow
Seria9z11
1 Niepogodzinska Izabela 03  Siemacha ASP Krakéw
2 Mokrzycka Natalia 03  Korona Krakéw
3 Domiter Daria 04  SMS Galicja Krakow
4 Gawlik Maja 04  Jordan Krakéw
5 Rapkiewicz Natalia 05  Solne Miasto Wieliczka
6 Panek Nikola 04  Korona Krakéw
Seria 10z 11
1 Marek Amelia 05 BOSIR Brzesko
2 Thamm Milena 05 Karlik Katowice
3 Zak Amelia 04  Korona Krakow
4 Chabatowska Ewa 03  SMS Galicja Krakow
5 Sopata Sandra 04  STP Nowy Sacz
6 Kmiec Patrycja 05 Delfin Ktobuck
Seria1l1z11
1 Bielalnga 03  Aquarius Myslenice
2 Sekiewicz Iga 03  Delfin Ktobuck
3 Michna Klaudia 05 SMS Galicja Krakow
4 Klimczyk Katarzyna 04  Zryw Opole
5 Kosiec Malgorzata 03  Ondraszek Bielsko Biata
6 Jodlowska Zuzanna 03 SMS Galicja Krakow

52.00
51.60
50.36
50.70
51.72
52.35

48.38
47.23
46.04
46.61
48.00
49.75

45.74
45.00
44.52
44.88
45.69
45.90

43.00
42.56
41.87
41.99
42.90
44.50

40.44
39.40
36.99
38.83
40.22
41.03
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